% Mount Horeb Community Foundation, Inc.

Organization:

Children’s Community School
SW Dane Outreach

Mt. Horeb Area Churches

HS Student Council

Mt Horeb Chamber Orchestra
MH Recreation Dept. - Pool
Fiends of Library

Feral Cat Control (Heidi Beyer)
Ingle Living Communities
MHASD HS Drama Team
MH Area Arts Association
MHA Chamber of Commerce
Youth Center

Intermediate Center

MH Area Historical Society
Agape Christian Preschool
MH Landmarks Foundation
Middle School

MH Soccer Club

Friends of Donald Park

MH Giving Tree

MH Troll Skate

Mt. Horeb Public Library

GRAND TOTAL:

2007 AWARDS

Funding for:

Hardcover Library

450 Sr. Newsletters

Seasons of Grief

Field Trip Transportation
Establishment of Club
Handicap Lift for Pool

DVD Collection
Housing/Cages

Raised Bed Gardens
Establishment of Club

Spring Art Tour

Handicap Restrooms

Staffing

Reading program

New Museum Land Purchase
Playground Improvement
School House: Interior Restoration
After School programs

Cape Commons Soccer Goals
Interpretation of Resources
Purchase of Remaining Tags
Build Skate Park

Purchase of new books (Kindlund bequest)
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Amount

350
1,500
1,500

200

625
1,300
1,500

750

800
1,055
2,100
9,000
9,000
4,500
9,000
4,000
4,000
5,560
2,500
9,500
2,500
4,000
5,000

80,240



