

Mount Horeb Community Foundation, Inc.

2007 AWARDS

Organization:	Funding for:	Amount	
Children's Community School	Hardcover Library	\$	350
SW Dane Outreach	450 Sr. Newsletters	\$	1,500
Mt. Horeb Area Churches	Seasons of Grief	\$	1,500
HS Student Council	Field Trip Transportation	\$	200
Mt Horeb Chamber Orchestra	Establishment of Club	\$	625
MH Recreation Dept Pool	Handicap Lift for Pool	\$	1,300
Fiends of Library	DVD Collection	\$	1,500
Feral Cat Control (Heidi Beyer)	Housing/Cages	\$	750
Ingle Living Communities	Raised Bed Gardens	\$	800
MHASD HS Drama Team	Establishment of Club	\$	1,055
MH Area Arts Association	Spring Art Tour	\$	2,100
MHA Chamber of Commerce	Handicap Restrooms	\$	9,000
Youth Center	Staffing	\$	9,000
Intermediate Center	Reading program	\$	4,500
MH Area Historical Society	New Museum Land Purchase	\$	9,000
Agape Christian Preschool	Playground Improvement	\$	4,000
MH Landmarks Foundation	School House: Interior Restoration	\$	4,000
Middle School	After School programs	\$	5,560
MH Soccer Club	Cape Commons Soccer Goals	\$	2,500
Friends of Donald Park	Interpretation of Resources	\$	9,500
MH Giving Tree	Purchase of Remaining Tags	\$	2,500
MH Troll Skate	Build Skate Park	\$	4,000
Mt. Horeb Public Library	Purchase of new books (Kindlund bequest)	\$	5,000
GRAND TOTAL:		\$	80,240